
SCHEDULE - MAVERICKS
summer 2009 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER - GENESEE #2

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 12, 09 3 THE REPLACEMENTS 0 MAVERICKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 19, 09 3 THE REPLACEMENTS 0 MAVERICKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 26, 09 2 THE ZOMBIES 1 MAVERICKS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 01, 09 1 MAVERICKS 7 SC MIRANDELLA 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 03, 09 4 ROAD RUNNERS 3 MAVERICKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 09, 09 1 MAVERICKS 4 TICKLED TOADS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 15, 09 3 MAVERICKS 4 SIDEWINDERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 23, 09 5 CENTAURS 1 MAVERICKS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 02, 09 2 SC MIRANDELLA 0 MAVERICKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 07, 09 1 MAVERICKS 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 7:00 pm -

Fri, Jul 10, 09 6 PYLONS 2 MAVERICKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 14, 09 4 REAPERS 0 MAVERICKS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 16, 09 2 MAVERICKS 5 THE ZOMBIES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 21, 09 4 MAVERICKS 4 ROAD RUNNERS 7:00 pm -


